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FBV Jugend - Erwachsenen-Turnier 2008

Jugendspieler

Kristof Robert
Sunkel Candy
Stadler Sascha
Weingart Florian
Sunkel Candy
Coesfeld Jan
Helbig Johann
Helbig Johann
Weingart Florian
Cox Bryan
Weingart Florian
Helbig Johann
Chrzon Marcel
Sunkel Candy
Grunert Henry
Coesfeld Jan
Chrzon Marcel
Stadler Sascha
Selbmann Dominik
Korber Anika
Korber Anika
Chrzon Marcel
Korber Anika
Esser Jan Hendrik
Helbig Johann
Sunkel Candy
Chrzon Marcel
Esser Jan Hendrik
Grunert Henry
Cox Bryan

Roder Martin
Korber Anika
Stadler Sascha
Schenker Jessica
Kristof Robert
Vorwerg Jan
Kristof Robert
Chrzon Marcel
Sunkel Candy
Schenker Jessica

Erwachsener

Kristof David
Tillmann Julian
Weingart Rebekka
Weingart Wolfgang
Hensel Marko
Guzy Augustin
Tillmann Julian
Helbig Andreas
Schorn Karl-Heinz
Cox Howard
Schenker Jiirgen
Nilius Rainer
Helbig Andreas
Ohndorf jun. Frank
Tillmann Julian
Coesfeld Herbert
Hensel Marko
Schorn Karl-Heinz
Ohndorf jun. Frank
Steilers Gerald
Tillmann Julian
Ohndorf sen. Frank
Nilius Rainer
Weingart Wolfgang
Ohndorf sen. Frank
Steinberg Willy
Ohndorf jun. Frank
Schenker Jirgen
Ohndorf sen. Frank
Bogdan Birgit
Ohndorf sen. Frank
Korber Klaus
Coesfeld Herbert
Schenker Jirgen
Nilius Rainer
Steinberg Willy
Koérber Klaus
Heinrich Axel
Starke Ute
Weingart Wolfgang

Erg. Jgd. HDC Jgd. Erg. Erw. Gesamt

628
555
523
532
550
530
467
498
591
513
529
421
571
495
455
530
528
562
430
585
492
604
497
469
480
476
501
549
488
577
463
536
552
485
560
395
550
566
474
469

45
15
15
45

90
90
15
30
15
90
15
45
30

15
15
90
15
15
15
15
15
90
45
15
15
30
30
75
15
15
30

60

15

45
30

629
592
639
630
577
636
607
567
548
606
604
632
554
598
650
604
570
551
600
518
609
494
598
626
540
585
586
535
574
484
548
534
507
549
500
597
500
468
521
540

1257
1192
1177
1177
1172
1166
1164
1155
1154
1149
1148
1143
1140
1138
1135
1134
1128
1128
1120
1118
1116
1113
1110
1110
1110
1106
1102
1099
1092
1091
1086
1085
1074
1064
1060
1052
1050
1049
1040
1039



41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.

FBV Jugend - Erwachsenen-Turnier 2008

Kristof Robert
Eisermann Rene
Coesfeld Jan
Eisermann Rene
Weingart Florian
Gottschalk Tom
Selbmann Dominik
Sunkel Candy
Roder Martin
Eisermann Rene
Kristof Robert
Grunert Henry
Meusel Mike
Grunert Henry
Zschunke Marc
Grunert Henry
Helbig Johann
Meusel Mike
Heinrich Maxi
Roder Martin
Sunkel Candy
Eisermann Rene
Weingart Florian
Roder Martin
Korber Anika
Selbmann Dominik
Helbig Johann
Gottschalk Tom
Coesfeld Jan
Esser Jan Hendrik
Heinrich Maxi
Schorn Patricia
Schenker Jessica
Schorn Patricia
Roder Martin
Stadler Sascha
Selbmann Dominik
Gottschalk Tom
Zschunke Marc
Heinrich Maxi
Heinrich Maxi
Zschunke Marc

Tillmann Julian
Guzy Augustin
Schorn Karl-Heinz
Helbig Andreas
Esser Hans Detlef
Puisis Wilnis
Guzy Augustin
Meusel Kerstin
Selbmann Uwe
Heinrich Axel
Steilers Gerald
Heinrich Axel
Meusel Kerstin
Ohndorf Christa
Hensel Marko
Ohndorf jun. Frank
Meusel Kerstin
Faust Angelika
Boldt Horst

Esser Hans Detlef
Helbig Andreas
Boldt Horst

Esser Andrea
Helbig Andreas
Kristof Angelika
Starke Ute
Selbmann Uwe
Steinberg bjorn
Weingart Rebecca
Esser Hans Detlef
Ohndorf Christa
Weingart Rebecca
Schorn Karl-Heinz
Weingart Wolfgang
Boldt Horst

Esser Andrea
Selbmann Uwe
Heinrich Axel
Starke Ute
Heinrich Axel
Ohndorf sen. Frank
Ohndorf Christa

482
394
506
391
513
387
411
522
441
386
514
413
460
432
320
330
424
523
473
416
463
365
559
368
471
405
410
387
437
427
416
380
357
362
329
439
371
319
345
442
385
321

105

105
15
60
90
45
75

105

30
60
30
60
30
75
60

75
45
105
15
75
15
90
75
60

15

30

90
15
90
60
60

60

553
521
513
520
486
559
501
435
485
508
483
551
471
526
605
624
480
395
492
472
453
487
383
513
469
444
453
486
489
484
503
536
525
542
481
444
437
493
465
405
461
453

1035
1020
1019
1016
1014
1006
1002
1002
1001
999
997
994
991
988
985
984
979
978
965
963
961
957
957
956
955
939
938
933
926
926
919
916
912
904
900
898
898
872
870
847
846
834



83.
84.
85.
86.

FBV Jugend - Erwachsenen-Turnier 2008

Schorn Patricia
Zschunke Marc
Gottschalk Tom
Schorn Patricia

Schorn Karl-Heinz
Selbmann Uwe
Meusel Kerstin
Esser Hans Detlef

355
318
309
316

15
60
60
15

455
442
442
411

825
820
811
742



